|24 Horas da Batalha 2016
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Sabado BOX 0,080 Km
Corrida BOX 03-06-2016 13:03. ..
Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
65 21.995 +3.364 7:11:48.284
(90) GD BPI 66  13:37.092  +13:18.461 7:25:25.376
1 22,552 +3.921  13:40:43.984 67 24.533 +5.902 7:25:49.909
34:43.872  +34:25.241 14:15:27.856 68 19:12.891  +18:54.260 7:45:02.800
3 21.118 +2.487 14:15:48.974 69 16.875 -1.756 7:45:19.675
4 32:57.767 +32:39.136  14:48:46.741 70 33:33.586  +33:14.955 8:18:53.261
5 19.353 +0.722 14:49:06.094 71 24.704 +6.073 8:19:17.965
6 33:28.737  +33:10.106 15:22:34.831 72 33:42.224  +33:23.593 8:53:00.189
7 21.172 +2.541 15:22:56.003 73 19.148 +0.517 8:53:19.337
8 34:04.850  +33:46.219 15:57:00.853 74 33:41.272  +33:22.641 9:27:00.609
9 25.306 +6.675  15:57:26.159 75 21.891 +3.260 9:27:22.500
10 33:37.666  +33:19.035 16:31:03.825 76 33:01.556  +32:42.925 10:00:24.056
11 18.631 - 16:31:22.456 77 21.424 +2.793 10:00:45.480
12 33:18.950 +33:00.319  17:04:41.406 78 33:34.791  +33:16.160  10:34:20.271
13 25.616 +6.985 17:05:07.022 79 25.258 +6.627 10:34:45.529
14 33:56.552  +33:37.921  17:39:03.574 80  33:57.033  +33:38.402  11:08:42.562
15 19.871 +1.240 17:39:23.445 81 19.240 +0.609 11:09:01.802
16 1:16.841 +58.210 17:40:40.286 82 33:14.534  +32:55.903 11:42:16.336
17 19.877 +1.246  17:41:00.163 83 19.278 +0.647  11:42:35.614
18 32:04.110  +31:45.479 18:13:04.273 84 33:13.699  +32:55.068 12:15:49.313
19 20.470 +1.839 18:13:24.743 85 21.307 +2.676 12:16:10.620
20 33:50.345  +33:31.714  18:47:15.088 86 22:10.992  +21:52.361  12:38:21.612
21 19.618 +0.987 18:47:34.706 87 19.171 +0.540 12:38:40.783
22 33:30.650 +33:12.019  19:21:05.356
23 20.442 +1.811 19:21:25.798
24 33:12.954  +32:54.323 19:54:38.752
25 19.317 +0.686  19:54:58.069
26 33:46.443  +33:27.812  20:28:44.512
27 23.867 +5.236  20:29:08.379
28 32:58.038  +32:39.407  21:02:06.417
29 25.709 +7.078  21:02:32.126
30 33:33.574  +33:14.943  21:36:05.700
31 19.066 +0.435  21:36:24.766
32 33:27.582  +33:08.951  22:09:52.348
33 26.351 +7720  22:10:18.699
34 33:39.752  +33:21.121  22:43:58.451
35 22.301 +3.670  22:44:20.752
36 34:13.945 +33:55.314  23:18:34.697
37 20.284 +1.653  23:18:54.981
38 33:27.935  +33:09.304  23:52:22.916
39 21.010 +2.379  23:52:43.926
40  33:24.404  +33:05.773 26:08.330
41 22.332 +3.701 26:30.662
42 33:22.746  +33:04.115 59:53.408
43 19.230 +0.599 1:00:12.638
44 33:19.373  +33:00.742 1:33:32.011
45 21.074 +2.443 1:33:53.085
46 33:19.190  +33:00.559 2:07:12.275
47 21.119 +2.488 2:07:33.394
48 33:25.341  +33:06.710 2:40:58.735
49 20.130 +1.499 2:41:18.865
50  33:50.068  +33:40.437 3:15:17.933
51 19.369 +0.738 3:15:37.302
52 34:04.038  +33:45.407 3:49:41.340
53 20.730 +2.099 3:50:02.070
54 33:33.279  +33:14.648 4:23:35.349
55 20.890 +2.259 4:23:56.239
56 34:07.799  +33:49.168 4:58:04.038
57 27.216 +8.585 4:58:31.254
58 33:50.996  +33:32.365 5:32:22.250
59 20.352 +1.721 5:32:42.602
60  34:01.869  +33:43.238 6:06:44.471
61 20.025 +1.394 6:07:04.496
62  33:25.578  +33:06.947 6:40:30.075
63 19.535 +0.904 6:40:49.610
64  30:36.679  +30:18.048 7:11:26.289
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